SmartBits Division
26750 Agoura Road
Calabasas, CA
91302 USA
Tel: 818-676-2300
Fax: 818-676-2700
Toll Free: 800-927-2660

Expansion In/Out connectors for multiple chassis connec-
tion; connectors to attach to an optional GPS receiver.
Ordering Information
SMB-6000B
SmartBits 6000B (includes SmartWindow, SmartLib, and
SmartApplications)
SUS-SMB
12-month Software Update Support Service (includes
firmware support)
LAN-3100A 10/100Base-TX Ethernet, 8-port, module
LAN-3101A 10/100Base-TX Ethernet, 6-port,
SmartMetrics module
LAN-3102A 10/100Base-TX Ethernet, 2-port,
SmartMetrics module
LAN-3111A 100Base-FX Ethernet, 6-port, multi-mode,
1300nm, SmartMetrics module
LAN-3111As 100Base-FX Ethernet, 6-port, single mode,
1310nm, SmartMetrics module
LAN-3150A 10/100Base Ethernet, 8-port, RMII/SMII
module
LAN-3200A 1000Base-SX Ethernet, 2-port, multi-mode,
850nm module
LAN-3200As 1000Base-LX Ethernet, 2-port, single mode,
1310nm module
LAN-3201B 1000Base Ethernet, GBIC, 1-port,
SmartMetrics module
LAN-3300A 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet, Copper,
2-port, SmartMetrics module
LAN-3301A 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet, Copper,
2-port, TeraMetrics module
LAN-3302A 10/100Base-T Ethernet, Copper, 2-port,
TeraMetrics module
LAN-3310A     1000Base-X Ethernet, GBIC, 2-port,
SmartMetrics module
LAN-3311A     1000Base-X Ethernet, GBIC, 2-port,
TeraMetrics module
LAN-3710As 10 GBase-SR Ethernet, 1-port, 2-slot, multi-
mode, 850nm module
LAN-3710AL/  10GBase-LR/ER Ethernet, 1-port, 2-slot,
3710AE single mode, 1310nm/1550nm module
POS-3500B/     POS OC-3c/OC-12c, 1-port, multi-mode/
3500Bs single mode, SmartMetrics module
POS-3502A/    POS OC-3c, 1-port, multi-mode/single